
 

    

 
UNOLS Ship Scheduling Meeting  

July 23, 2003 
National Science Foundation – Room 1235 

4201 Wilson Boulevard, Arlington, VA 
 

ATTENDEES 
Name and Affiliation Phone Fax E-mail 
Jonathan Alberts 
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution 

(508) 289-2277 (508)  457-2185 jalberts@whoi.edu 

Tim Askew 
Harbor Branch Oceanographic Inst. 

(771) 465-2400 (771 465-2116 taskew@hboi.edu 

Jack Bash 
University of  Rhode Island 

(401) 874-6579  (401) 874-6578 bash@gso.uri.edu  

Lee Black 
Bermuda Biological Station for Research 

(441) 297-1880 
Ext  208 

(441) 297-1839   lblack@bbsr.edu 

Rodey Batiza 
National Science Foundation 

(703) 292-7710 (703) 292-9085 rbatiza@nsf.gov 

Liz Brenner 
SIO/University of  California at San Diego 

(858) 534-2841 (858) 822-5811 shipsked@ucsd.edu 

Margot Bohan  
NOAA OE 

(301)713-9444  
Ext 130 

(301)713-1967 
 

Margot.Bohan@noaa.gov 
 

Bradford Clement 
National Science Foundation 

(703) 292-8581 (703) 292-9085 bclement@nsf.gov 

John Collins 
Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution 

(508) 289-2733     (508) 457-2150 jcollins@whoi.edu       

John  Diebold 
LDEO of  Columbia University  

(845) 365-8367 (845) 359-6817 marscico@ldeo.columbia.edu  

Dolly Dieter 
National Science Foundation 

(703) 292-7586  (703) 292-3090 edieter@nsf.gov 

John S. Freitag 
Office of  Naval Research 

(703) 696-4530 (703) 696-2710 john_freitag@onr.navy.mil 

Dave Epp 
National Science Foundation 

(703) 292.8582 (703) 292.9085 depp@nsf.gov 

Roger Gentry 
NOAA 

(301)713-2322 
 Ext 155  

(301)713-4060 Roger.gentry@noaa.gov 

Linda Goad 
National Science Foundation 

(703) 292-7706  (703) 292-9085 lgoad@nsf.gov 

Carl Groeneveld
NOAA 

(301) 713-2465  
 Ext 179 

(301) 713-0158 Carl.R.Groeneveld@noaa.gov 



 

    

Ken Hollingshead 
NOAA 

(301)713-2055  
Ext 128 

(301)713-0376 
 

Ken.Hollingshead@noaa.gov 

Bob Houtman 
ONR 

(703) 696-5123 (703) 696-2007 houtmab@onr.navy.mil 
 

Eric Itsweire 
National Science Foundation 

(703) 292.8582 (703) 292.9085 eitsweir@nsf.gov 

Mi Ae Kim 
NOAA 

(301) 713-1401 
 Ext 159 

(301)713-0376 
 

Mi.Ae.Kim@noaa.gov  

Stewart Lamerdin 
Moss Landing Marine Labs 

(831) 771-3534 (831) 633-4580 lamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu 

John McDonough 
NOAA – Office of  Ocean Exploration 

(301) 713-3000 
Ext 148 

(301) 713-4384 john.mcdonough@noaa.gov 

Bruce Malfait 
National Science Foundation 

(703) 292-8581 (703) 292-9085 Bmalfait@nsf.gov 

Simone Metz 
National Science Foundation 

(703) 292-8582 (703) 292-9085 simetz@nsf.gov 

Richard Muller 
Moss Landing Marine Laboratories 

(831) 771-3534 (831) 633-4580 rmuller@mlml.calstate.edu 

Kenric Osgood 
NOAA 

(301) 713-3338  
Ext 135 

(301) 713-4044 kenric.Osgood@noaa.gov 

Jack Parrish 
NOAA 

(813) 833-3275 (813) 929-6310 jack.r.parrish@noaa.gov 

Dave Powell 
RSMAS 

(305) 361-4832 (305) 361-4174 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu 

Mike Prince 
UNOLS Office  

(831) 771-4410 (831) 632-4413 office@unols.org 

Lita Proctor 
National Science Foundation 

 (703) 292-8582 (703) 292-9085 lproctor@nsf.gov 

Steve Rabalais 
LUMCON 

(985) 851-2808 (985) 851- 2863 srabalais@lumcon.edu 

Elise Ralph 
National Science Foundation 

(703)292-8582 (703) 292-9085 eralph@nsf.gov 

Michael Rawson 
LDEO of  Columbia University 

(845) 365-8546 (845) 359-6817 rawson@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Mike Reeve 
National Science Foundation 

(703) 292-8581 (703) 292-9085 mreeve@nsf.gov 

Daniel Schwartz 
University of  Washington 

(206) 543-5062 (206) 543-6072 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 

Alexander Shor 
National Science Foundation 

(703) 292-8583 (703) 292-9085 ashor@nsf.gov 



 

    

Tom Smith 
University of  Alaska/Seward Marine Center 

(907) 224-5261 (907) 224-3392 fnts@uaf.edu 

Braxton Tesh 
U System of  GA/Skidaway Institute of  Oceanography

(912) 598-2456 (912) 598-2409 braxton@skio.peachnet.edu 

Joe Ustach 
DUKE/UNC Marine Laboratory 

(252) 504-7579 (252) 504-7651 joeu@duke.edu 

Beth White 
NOAA  

(301) 713-3435  
Ext 135 

(301) 713-1541 elizabeth.white@noaa.gov 

Doug White 
University of  Delaware 

(302) 645-4225 (302) 645-4007 dw@udel.edu 

Stan Winslow 
University of  Hawaii Marine Center 

(808) 847-2661 (808) 848-5451 swinslow@soest.hawaii.edu 

 


